®
The Evanesce Plus is a large in-ceiling projection screen suitable for big size rooms.
2016 Evanesce Plus Series Product Brochure
Evanesce Plus Series
The Evanesce Plus is a large in-ceiling projection screen suitable for big size rooms.
1 www.elitescreens.com/evanesceplus
Screen Material
• MaxWhite Fiberglass front projection material with black backing

Case
Length
(A2)
Full
Housing
Length
(A3)
A4 A5
View
Height
(B)
Top Black
Border
(B1)
B2 B3 B4 B5 C C1 C2 C3 C4 C5 C6
IHOME150VW2-E12 150"(4:3) 3048 50 3247 3287 2847 3228 2286 305 2651 150 2801 60 135 50 925 175 210 1145-1205 175
IHOME180VW2-E12 180"(4:3) 3657 50 3857 3897 3457 3837 2743 305 3108 150 3258 60 135 50 925 175 210 1145-1205 175
IHOME200VW2-E8 200"(4:3) 4064 50 4263 4303 3863 4244 3048 203 3311 150 3461 60 135 50 925 175 210 1145-1205 175
IHOME150HW2-E12 150"(16:9) 3320 50 3520 3560 3120 3500 1868 305 2233 150 2383 60 135 50 925 175 210 1145-1205 175
IHOME180HW2-E12 180"(16:9) 3985 50 4184 4224 3784 4165 2241 305 2606 150 2756 60 135 50 925 175 210 1145-1205 175
IHOME200HW2-E6 200"(16:9) 4427 50 4627 4667 4227 4607 2491 152 2703 150 2853 60 135 50 925 175 210 1145-1205 175
Unit: mm
Evanesce Plus Series Dimensions Table
Model
Screen Diag.